
First Name Last Name Email Address Role
Suzy Adams sadams@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Interventionist
Katy Adams kadams@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Kindergarten Teacher
Alma Atkins aatkins@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Classified Staff
Alma Atkins aatkins@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Angela Barfield abarfield@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Classified Staff
Angela Barfield abarfield@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Ada Barrett abarrett@pelham-city.k12.ga.us PreK Teacher
Karsyn Brock kBrock@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Chantrell Bruton cbruton@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Assistant Principal
Tracy Carden tcarden@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 2nd Grade ELA Teacher
Tameka Clemons tclemmons@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Jessica Coker jcoker@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 3rd Grade ELA Teacher / Gifter Teacher
Angel Davis davisa@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Cafeteria Staff
Shonterria Emanuel semanuel@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 3rd Grade Math Teacher
Maria Free mfree@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Registrar / Bookkeeper
Kathy Frosteg kfrosteg@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Interventionist
Kandi Harden kharden@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 2nd Grade ELA Teacher
Shea Harris sharris@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 4th Grade Math Teacher
Ashley Harris aharris@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Kindergarten Teacher
Caroline Harvey charvey@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 2nd Grade Math Teacher
Garret Hasty ghasty@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Physical Education Paraprofessional
Dijon Henry dhenry@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 1st Grade Teacher
Martha Hirsch mhirsch@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 4th Grade ELA Teacher
Katie Hollingsworth khollingsworth@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Speech Language Assistant
Amanda Hosey ahoosey@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Joyce Howell jhowell@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Media Paraprofessional
Christina Jackson cjackson@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 3rd Grade Math Teacher
Bridget Jackson bjackson@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Lisa Jones ljones@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 4th Grade Math Teacher
Maegan Kitchens mkitchens@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Derrick Lavatte dlavatte@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Physical Education Teacher



Teresa Lawson tlawson@pelham-city.k12.ga.us PreK Teacher
Courtney Mackey cmackey@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 3rd Grade Math / Exceptional Education Teacher
Vantressa Mango vmango@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Administrative Assistant
Ashley Marsh amarsh@pelham-city.k12.ga.us ESOL Teacher
Courtney May cmay@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 1st Grade Teacher
Angela McCloud amccloud@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Cindy McLendon cmclendon@pelham-city.k12.ga.us PreK Teacher
Alisha Meadows ameadows@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 2nd Grade Math Teacher
Jennifer Meadows jmeadows@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 3rd Grade Teacher
Candace Meeks cmeeks@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Exceptional Studetns Teacher
Ashley Miller amiller@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 3rd Grade ELA Teacher
Martha Mitchell mmitchell@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Media Specialist
Kateria Moore kmoore@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Elizabeth Moore emoore@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Karla Noble knoble@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Art Teacher
Christopher Oliver coliver@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Exceptional Studetns Teacher
Madi Parenti mparenti@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Kindergarten Teacher
Robin Presley rpresley@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Kindergarten Teacher
Jacquelyn Prince jprince@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Food Nutrition Worker
Jessica Rauls jrauls@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 1st Grade Teacher
Tykinia Ray tray@pelham-city.k12.ga.us School Counselor
Christine Robertson crobertson@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Food Nutrition Assistant Manger 
Kristi Sallee ksallee@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Administrative Assistant
Margarita Sena msena@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 3rd Grade ELA Teacher
Lucresha Silas silasl@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 2nd Grade Math Teacher
April Singletary asingletary@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 2nd Grade ELA Teacher
Jana Singleton jsingleton@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 4th Grade ELA Teacher
Kay Slaughter kslaughter@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 1st Grade Teacher
Georgetta Smith gsmith@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Cindy Smith csmith@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Parent Involvement Coordinator
Annie Smith asmith@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Substitute Teacher / Bus Driver



Amelia Snellgrove asnellgrove@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Interventionist
Robin Stokes rstokes@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Interim School Nutrition Director
Angela Taylor ataylor@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Paraprofessional
Sandra Tinsley stinsley@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Interventionist
Laurie Walton lwalton@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Principal
Kim West kwest@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Exceptional Students Teacher
Lori Williams lwilliams@pelham-city.k12.ga.us 1st Grade Teacher
Lisa Williamson lwilliamson@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Exceptional Students Teacher
Jennifer Wilson jwilson@pelham-city.k12.ga.us Kindergarten Teacher


